
 

Do you need help figuring out what classes to take? 

Do you want to plan your next several semesters or review your progress toward your degree? 

Faculty Advisors are available for students based on their program of study.  Faculty Advisors are full-time faculty in your 

field of study available Fall/Spring semesters. 

For complete list of faculty advisors go to: 

http://bergen.edu/new-students/getting-started-at-bergen/academic-advising  

Students must be in good academic standing. (If you are on probation/suspension/dismissal see Counselor in A118) 

 

Question Faculty Advisor What kind of Counselor 

I need to figure out what classes to 
take.   

Academic Counselor 

I want to make sure the classes I 
selected will count toward my degree.   

Academic Counselor 

I want to discuss the course content 
and what the classes are about  

 

I need  guidance  regarding special 
issues or problems that are related to 
academics 

 

 

 

 
Academic Counselor 

I want to explore some career 
interests that my program may lead 
to. 

   
Career Counselor 

I want to discuss transferring and 
applying to other schools that have 
my programs 

 
 

Transfer Counselor 

I am on academic probation and need 
permission to register. 

 
 

Academic Counselor 

I am reinstated from suspension or 
dismissal and need permission to 
register 

 
 

Academic Counselor 

I want to go over the credit limit (18+) 
credits. 

 
 

Academic Counselor 

I have a personal problem and would 
like to speak with someone. 

 
 

Personal Counselors 

I want to change my major.  
  

Academic Counselors 

I want to withdraw from all of my 
classes. 

 
 

Academic Counselors 

 

http://bergen.edu/new-students/getting-started-at-bergen/academic-advising


 

 

  

 

If your major is:  Faculty Advisor Office Email 

AA.LA.COMM Gina Costa L-336 

Pitkin Building 

gcosta@bergen.edu 

AA.LA.GEN Adam Goodell A304A 

Pitkin Building 

 

agoodell@bergen.edu 

AA.LA.LIT Kelley Keane L-334 

Pitkin Building 

kkeane@bergen.edu 

Phone: (201)612-2266 

AA.LA.HIST 

 

Kil J. Yi L-306 

Library 

kyi@bergen.edu 

AS.PS.JOUR Lew Wheaton W-212 

West Hall 

lwheaton@bergen.edu. 

Phone:(201)612-5314. 

AA.LA.LIT Dr. Jessica Datema L-330 

Pitkin Building 

jdatema@bergen.edu 

AA.LA.PHR 

AA.LA.REL 

Dr. Michael Redmond S-334 

Pitkin Building 

 

mredmond@bergen.edu 

AA.LA.ECON Takvor Mutafoglu A-234A 

Pitkin Building 

tmutafoglu@bergen.edu 

AA.LA.WLAN Laura Ruderman L-327 

Pitkin Building 

lruderman@bergen.edu 

 



 

If your major is: Faculty Advisor Office Email 

AAS. BUS.ACCT 

AS.PS.BUS.ACCT 

Mary Ryan B-207 

Pitkin Building 
mryan@bergen.edu 

 

 

AA.LA.CINST 

 

Gregg Biermann W-313 

West Hall 
gbiermann@bergen.edu 

 

AS.PS.EDUC 

AS.PS.EARLY.CHILD 

 
 

Melissa Krieger EH-139  

Ender Hall 

mkrieger@bergen.edu 

 

Benicia D’sa 

EH-139  

Ender Hall 

 

bdsa@bergen.edu 

     

AS.PS.CRIMJ 

AAS.HR.CORR 

AAS.LAWENF 

David Kramer A-223 

Pitkin Building 

dkramer@bergen.edu 

Micheline Farhat 406LY 

Meadowlands 

mfarhat@bergen.edu 

 

AAS.LS.PARALGL 

Louis Cirrilla B-206 

Pitkin Building 

lcirrilla@bergen.edu 

Lawrence Joel B-206 

Pitkin Building 

ljoel@bergen.edu 

Lisa Mayer B-206 

Pitkin Building 

lmayer@bergen.edu 

AA.FPA.MUSC 

AAS.MUSC.REC.TECH 

AFA.MUSC.TECH 

Dr. Andrew Krikun 

 

 

Patrice Devincentis 

W-223 

 West Hall 

 

W-225 

West Hall 

akrikun@bergen.edu 

 

 

pdevincentis@bergen.edu 

AA.LA.SOC Mark Kassop L-327 

Pitkin Building 

mkassop@bergen.edu 

 
AA.FPA.THTR 

AA.FPA.THTR.ACT 

AA.FPA.THTR.DAN 

AA.FPA.THTR.TECH 

 

Jim Bumgardner W-225 

West Hall 

jbumgardner@bergen.edu 

Mary Clifford W-225 

West Hall 

mclifford@bergen.edu 

Jared Saltzman W-225 

West Hall 

jsaltzman@bergen.edu 

Kaye DeMetz W-225 

West Hall 

kdemetz@bergen.edu 

AAS.FD.APR 

Fashion Program 
Mary Bays W-313 

West Hall 

mbays@bergen.edu 

AA.FPA.GEN 

AA.FPA.ART 

Fine Arts/Visual Arts 

Fariba Hajamadi S-258 

Pitkin Building 

fhajamadi@bergen.edu 

AAS.ART.GRPH 

Graphic Design/Visual Arts 

Claire McConaughy W-314  

West Hall 

cmcconaughy@bergen.edu 

 

 

 

mailto:akrikun@bergen.edu


 

 

 
 

 

 

If your major is: Faculty Advisor Office Email 

AS.NSM.AVT.OPR 

AAS.PS.AVT.ADM 

 

William Klappert TEC-106, Technology Building wklappert@bergen.edu 

AAS.IDT.DRFT 

 

Vincent Benanti TEC-102A, Technology Building vbenanti@bergen.edu 

AAS.IT.DB 

AAS.IT.NET 

AAS.IT.WEB 

Information Technology 

Mina Kousoulis S-351 Pitkin Building mkousoulis@bergen.edu 

AS.NSM.GEN 

AS.NSM.MATH 

Math 

 

Ruth Feigenbaum B-111A, Pitkin Building rfeigenbaum@bergen.edu 

Sara Mastellone B-108B, Pitkin Building smastellone@bergen.edu 

AS.NSM.GEN 

AS.NSM.BIO 

AS.NSM.BIO.TECH 

AS.NSM.CHM 

AS.NSM.PHYSC 

Mathematics 

Science 

Fred Marton S-325, Pitkin Building fmarton@bergen.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

If your major is: Faculty Advisor Office Email 
 

Dental Hygiene Denise Avrutik HP-111 
Health Professions Building 

davrutik@bergen.edu 

Joanna 
Campbell 

S-333 
Pitkin Building 

jcampbell@bergen.edu 

Tomira Rozar HP-108 
Health Professions Building 

trozar@bergen.edu 

Diagnostic Medical 
Sonography 

Christine Henkel HP-235 
Health Professions Building 

chenkel@bergen.edu 

Nursing JoAnne 
Diamantidis 

B-308 
Pitkin Building 

jdiamantidis@bergen.edu 

Paramedic Science Jennifer 
McCarthy 

P-111E 
Lyndhurst Campus 

jmccarthy@bergen.edu 

 

Radiography Joseph Mamatz HP-313 
Health Professions Building 

jmamatz@bergen.edu 

Respiratory Care Kelly Horgan S-107 
Pitkin Building 

khorgan@bergen.edu 

Veterinary Technology Lisa Picht VET-112 
Veterinary Technology 

Building 

lpicht@bergen.edu 
 

Wellness and Exercise 
Science 

Elaine Mostow G-211 
Pitkin Building 

emostow@bergen.edu 

Bernard Fuersich G-204 
Pitkin Building 

bfuersich@bergen.edu 

 


